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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 267 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

2 АСКАРОВ Рустем 14.10.1963 343 б/р Самостоятельно

3 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 398 б/р Самостоятельно

4 БАТТАЛОВ Ренат 25.06.1995 451 б/р Самостоятельно

5 БУДЗИНСКИЙ Виталий 01.05.1965 279 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 266 б/р Князев П.А.

7 ГАЛЕЕВ Айнур 27.09.1989 312 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Пупышев И.В.

8 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 419 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

9 ЕРШОВ Артемий 02.02.2006 303 б/р Ершова Е.А.

10 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 371 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

11 ЗДОБИН Константин 09.03.1964 392 б/р Самостоятельно

12 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 224 б/р Самостоятельно

13 КУКЛЕВ Владимир 23.02.1986 269 б/р Самостоятельно

14 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 320 б/р Самостоятельно

15 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 01.01.1971 393 б/р Самостоятельно

16 СЕДЫХ Андрей 13.12.1998 317 б/р Самостоятельно

17 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 271 б/р Самостоятельно

18 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 643 б/р Самостоятельно

19 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 350 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

20 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 294 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

21 ТИХОНОВ Павел 10.04.1974 374 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 379 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 559 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 392 б/р Самостоятельно
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-1 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-2

1 2 1

1-3 3-1 2-3

1 1 2

0-3 2-3 3-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

3-0 0-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 1-3

2 2 2

3-0 3-1 3-0

1 2 1

0-3 3-1 0-3

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-2 3-1 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-0

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-1

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1

2 1 2

3-1 0-3 3-1

1 1 1

1-3 1-3 1-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

1-3 3-0 2-3

2 2 2

3-1 3-2 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 2-3 0-3

2 1 2

3-2 0-3 3-0

2 СЯРКИН Михаил
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-

он 4 4

1 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил Самостоятельно 6 1
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4
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2

4 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим Самостоятельно 4 3

3 АСКАРОВ Рустем Самостоятельно 4

1 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

6 1

2 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл Зеленодольский р-он 5

4 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат Князев П.А. 3

2

3 МУРЗИЕВ Марат Самостоятельно 4 3

4

1 2 3 4

2

2 ТИХОНОВ Павел Самостоятельно 3 4

1 БАТТАЛОВ Ренат Самостоятельно 5

1

4 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. 4 3

3 СЕДЫХ Андрей Самостоятельно 6

1 ГРУЗКОВ Илья Зеленодольский р-он

1 2 3 4

6 1

2 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 5

4 КУКЛЕВ Владимир Самостоятельно 3

2

3 ГАЛЕЕВ Айнур Шебухов А.Б. Пупышев И.В. 4 3

4

1 2 3 4

3

2 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар Самостоятельно 6 1

1 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 4

2

4 БУДЗИНСКИЙ Виталий Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ЕРШОВ Артемий Ершова Е.А. 5

1 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

4

4 3

2 ЗДОБИН Константин Самостоятельно 6

I лига

24 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб Самостоятельно 5

1

3 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 3



1 СТЕПАНОВ М. Самостоятельно

1 СТЕПАНОВ М.
2 Х 9

3 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. Самостоятельно СТЕПАНОВ М.
2 ЯКУПОВ И. 3-2 13

4 ЯКУПОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-0
5 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. Зеленодольский р-он СТЕПАНОВ М.

3 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-0
6 ТРОФИМОВ Э. Самостоятельно 3-2 10 15

7 Х - СЕДЫХ А.
4 СЕДЫХ А. 3-1

8 СЕДЫХ А. Самостоятельно

9 ГРУЗКОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 1
5 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-0

10 Х - 11

11 БАТТАЛОВ Р. Самостоятельно ГРУЗКОВ И.
6 БАТТАЛОВ Р. 3-2 14

12 ЗДОБИН К. Самостоятельно 3-2
13 АСКАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно ГРУЗКОВ И.

7 ЕРШОВ А. 3-2
14 ЕРШОВ А. Ершова Е.А. 3-1 12 -15 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 2
15 Х - ХАРИСОВ Р.

8 ХАРИСОВ Р. 3-1
16 ХАРИСОВ Р. Самостоятельно

-13 СЕДЫХ А.
-12 ЕРШОВ А. 26

-1 Х 20 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. СЕДЫХ А.
16 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 3-2 24 3-0

-2 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. БАТТАЛОВ Р.
-11 БАТТАЛОВ Р. 3-1

-3 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 21 БАТТАЛОВ Р.
17 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-0 СЕДЫХ Андрей 3

-4 Х -14 ХАРИСОВ Р. 3-1
-10 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 27

-5 Х 22 ТРОФИМОВ Э. ХАРИСОВ Р.
18 ЗДОБИН К. 3-1 25

-6 ЗДОБИН К. ЯКУПОВ И.
-9 ЯКУПОВ И. 3-0

-7 АСКАРОВ Р. 23 ЯКУПОВ И. ХАРИСОВ Р. 4
19 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-1

-8 Х -26 БАТТАЛОВ Р.
28 ЯКУПОВ И. 5

-27 ЯКУПОВ И. 3-0

-28 БАТТАЛОВ Р. 6

-24 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.
29 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 7

-25 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-0

-28 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 8
-20 ЕРШОВ А.

30 ЗАЙЦЕВ К.
-21 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-2 32

ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 9
-22 ЗДОБИН К. 3-1

31 ЗДОБИН К.
-23 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-1 -32 ЗДОБИН К. 10

-30 ЕРШОВ А.
33 АСКАРОВ Р. 11

-31 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-1

-33 ЕРШОВ А. 12
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1 ЗЯББАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно

1 ЗЯББАРОВ Р.
2 Х -

3 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В. ЗЯББАРОВ Р.
2 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-1

4 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. Князев П.А. W.O.

5 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно ЗЯББАРОВ Р.
3 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-2

6 КУКЛЕВ В. Самостоятельно 3-1

7 Х - БАДМАЕВ В.
4 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-0

8 АНДРЕЕВ А. Тихонов В.А.

9 ГАЛЕЕВ А. Шебухов А.Б. Пупышев И.В.

5 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 3-2 13 место

10 Х -

11 ТИХОНОВ П. Самостоятельно ГАЛЕЕВ А.
6 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-0

12 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. Самостоятельно 3-1

13 СЯРКИН М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он СЯРКИН М.
7 СЯРКИН М. 3-2

14 БУДЗИНСКИЙ В. Самостоятельно 3-0

15 Х - СЯРКИН М. 14 место

8 МУРЗИЕВ М. 3-1

16 МУРЗИЕВ М. Самостоятельно -13 БАДМАЕВ В.

-14 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 3-0 15 место

-9 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 16 место

ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б.
-10 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-1

-11 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-0 17 место

РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.
-12 МУРЗИЕВ М. 3-0

-17 АНДРЕЕВ А.           18 место

-18 МУРЗИЕВ М. 3-2 19 место

20 место

-1 Х
ТАЗИЕВ Н.

-2 ТАЗИЕВ Н. W.O.

-3 КУКЛЕВ В. КУКЛЕВ В.
КУКЛЕВ В.

-4 Х
-5 Х

ТИХОНОВ П. 21 место

-6 ТИХОНОВ П.
-7 БУДЗИНСКИЙ В. ТИХОНОВ П.

БУДЗИНСКИЙ В. 3-0

-8 Х 22 место

-25 ТАЗИЕВ Н.

-26 БУДЗИНСКИЙ В. W.O. 23 место

24 место

28
БУДЗИНСКИЙ В.

ТАЗИЕВ Н.

26

24
КУКЛЕВ В.

20
МУРЗИЕВ М.

АНДРЕЕВ А.

21

25

22

27
ТИХОНОВ П.

23

16
ГАЛЕЕВ А.

БАДМАЕВ В.

17

19
РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.

18
ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б.
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2 ФИНАЛ
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9

13

15

10

СЯРКИН М.

11

14

12

ЗЯББАРОВ Р.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 643 б/р Самостоятельно

2 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 419 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

3 СЕДЫХ Андрей 13.12.1998 317 б/р Самостоятельно

4 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 559 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 392 б/р Самостоятельно

6 БАТТАЛОВ Ренат 25.06.1995 451 б/р Самостоятельно

7 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 379 б/р Самостоятельно

8 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 271 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 371 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

10 ЗДОБИН Константин 09.03.1964 392 б/р Самостоятельно

11 АСКАРОВ Рустем 14.10.1963 343 б/р Самостоятельно

12 ЕРШОВ Артемий 02.02.2006 303 б/р Ершова Е.А.

13 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 350 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

14 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 224 б/р Самостоятельно

15 ГАЛЕЕВ Айнур 27.09.1989 312 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Пупышев И.В.

16 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 398 б/р Самостоятельно

17 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 01.01.1971 393 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 266 б/р Князев П.А.

19 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 320 б/р Самостоятельно

20 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 267 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

21 ТИХОНОВ Павел 10.04.1974 374 б/р Самостоятельно

22 КУКЛЕВ Владимир 23.02.1986 269 б/р Самостоятельно

23 БУДЗИНСКИЙ Виталий 01.05.1965 279 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 294 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ
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